Position Other Positions Held
Director

Deputy Director

Senior Manager

Principal Planner

Manager

Senior Manager

Planner

Senior Coordinator
Technician

Housing Programs Specialist
Assistant to the City Manager
Neighborhood Improvement
Officer

Secretary

Principal Analyst
Neighborhood Improvement
Officer

Housing Programs Specialist

Secretary

City

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$196,133

$159,870

$134,499

$129,913

$113,774

$113,500

$111,815

$100,851

$91,148

$86,313

$85,670

$82,701

$81,290

$76,334

$74,316

$73,045

$68,654

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$13,421

$25,562

$33,931

$11,070

$10,246

$26,343

$8,460

$28,072

$7,344

$7,534

$10,607

$26,886

$6,529

$17,872

$14,256

$27,557

$25,850



Secretary

Assistant Planner

Parking Enforcement Officer
Coordinator

Secretary

Parking Enforcement Officer
Executive Assistant

Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Specialist Non-Rec
Neighborhood Improvement
Officer

Senior Office Clerk
Administrative Intern
Specialist Non-Rec
Administrative Intern
Commissioner (C&ED)

Commissioner (C&ED)

Commissioner (C&ED)

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$66,914

$65,948

$64,283

$62,846

$60,645

$59,947

$56,537

$53,956

$48,386

$42,388

$38,969

$22,488

$16,305

$9,220

$6,221

$900

$800

$700

$14,088

$14,092

$24,987

$13,480

$20,846

$24,753

$13,200

$25,623

$4,394

$1,510

$12,323

$819

$611

$164

$233

$0

$0

$0



Commissioner (C&ED)

Commissioner (C&ED)

Commissioner (Sister City)

Commissioner (Sister City)

Commissioner (Sister City)

Commissioner (Sister City)

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$700

$600

$300

$225

$175

$150

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



