Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$196,133	\$13,421
Deputy Director		Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$159,870	\$25,562
Senior Manager		Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$134,499	\$33,931
Principal Planner		Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$129,913	\$11,070
Manager		Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$113,774	\$10,246
Senior Manager		Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$113,500	\$26,343
Planner		Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$111,815	\$8,460
Senior Coordinator		Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$100,851	\$28,072
Technician		Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$91,148	\$7,344
Housing Programs Specialist		Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$86,313	\$7,534
Assistant to the City Manager		Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$85,670	\$10,607
Neighborhood Improvement Officer		Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$82,701	\$26,886
Secretary		Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$81,290	\$6,529
Principal Analyst		Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$76,334	\$17,872
Neighborhood Improvement Officer		Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$74,316	\$14,256
Housing Programs Specialist		Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$73,045	\$27,557
Secretary		Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$68,654	\$25,850

Secretary	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$66,914	\$14,088
Assistant Planner	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$65,948	\$14,092
Parking Enforcement Officer	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$64,283	\$24,987
Coordinator	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$62,846	\$13,480
Secretary	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$60,645	\$20,846
Parking Enforcement Officer	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$59,947	\$24,753
Executive Assistant	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$56,537	\$13,200
Parking Enforcement Officer	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$53,956	\$25,623
Parking Enforcement Officer	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$48,386	\$4,394
Specialist Non-Rec	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$42,388	\$1,510
Neighborhood Improvement Officer	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$38,969	\$12,323
Senior Office Clerk	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$22,488	\$819
Administrative Intern	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$16,305	\$611
Specialist Non-Rec	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$9,220	\$164
Administrative Intern	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$6,221	\$233
Commissioner (C&ED)	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$900	\$0
Commissioner (C&ED)	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$800	\$0
Commissioner (C&ED)	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$700	\$0

Commissioner (C&ED)	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$700	\$0
Commissioner (C&ED)	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$600	\$0
Commissioner (Sister City)	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$300	\$0
Commissioner (Sister City)	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$225	\$0
Commissioner (Sister City)	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$175	\$0
Commissioner (Sister City)	Pico Rivera	Community Development	\$150	\$0